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No Sex Category Group Age Athletes Date Time Jury Referee Doctor
Technical 

Controller
Timekeeper Speaker Secretary

Chief 

Marshal

1 W Girls 40 kg A U15 5 02/09 16:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

02/09 18:00

2 W Girls 44 kg A U15 6 02/09 18:30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 M Boys 45 kg A U15 7 03/09 10:30 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2

4 W Girls 48 kg A U15 5 03/09 12:30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 M Boys 50 kg A U15 11 03/09 14:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 W Girls 53 kg A U15 7 03/09 16:00 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1

7 M Boys 56 kg A U15 8 03/09 18:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 M Boys 56-62 kg B U17 4+7 04/09 10:00 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

9 W Girls 44-48 kg A U17 2+6 04/09 12:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 M Boys 62 kg A U15 9 04/09 14:00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 W Girls 53 kg A U17 7 04/09 16:00 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

12 W Girls 58 kg A U17 12 04/09 18:00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

04/09 21:30

13 M Boys 77-85 kg B U17 5+8 05/09 09:00 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2

14 M Boys 50 kg A U17 5 05/09 11:30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

15 M Boys 56 kg A U17 8 05/09 13:00 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

16 M Boys 62 kg A U17 9 05/09 15:00 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1

17 M Boys 69 kg A U15 7 05/09 17:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 M Boys 69 kg A U17 9 05/09 19:00 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

19 M Boys 77 kg A U15 6 06/09 10:00 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2

20 W Girls 58 kg A U15 11 06/09 11:30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

21 M Boys 77 kg A U17 9 06/09 14:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 W Girls 63 kg A U15 8 06/09 16:00 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1

23 M Boys 85 kg A U17 8 06/09 18:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 M Boys 94 - +94 kg B U17 5+3 07/09 10:00 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

25 M Boys 85 kg A U15 9 07/09 12:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 W Girls +63 kg A U15 11 07/09 14:00 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

27 M Boys +85 kg A U15 7 07/09 16:00 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

28 W Girls 63 kg A U17 9 07/09 18:00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

29 W Girls 69 kg A U17 11 08/09 09:30 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

30 M Boys 94 kg A U17 8 08/09 11:30 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

31 W Girls +69 kg A U17 10 08/09 13:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 M Boys +94 kg A U17 9 08/09 15:30 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

08/09 20:00

271

European Under 15 & Under 17 Weightlifting Championships

Klaipeda - Lithuania, 01-08.09.2013

TIME TABLE

Opening Ceremony

Closing Ceremony

Half Way Meeting
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

91 PAGLIARO ALESSANDRA ITA 43,60 56,0 59,0 60,0 60,016071997 281
74 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 44,00 53,0 57,0 60,0 60,023071996 252

CLEAN & JERK Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

91 PAGLIARO ALESSANDRA ITA 43,60 69,0 72,0 75,0 72,016071997 281
74 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 44,00 65,0 68,0 71,0 71,023071996 252

TOTAL Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

91 PAGLIARO ALESSANDRA ITA 43,60 60,0 72,0 132,016071997 281 220,4
74 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 44,00 60,0 71,0 131,023071996 252 216,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

136 CSENGERI MONICA SUNE ROU 47,50 65,0 68,0 68,0 68,021031996 281
69 FERNANDEZ OLGA M. ESP 47,05 60,0 62,0 64,0 64,021041997 252
90 MAHARRAMOVA MARZIYYA AZE 48,00 63,0 66,0 66,0 63,014041996 233
63 BALACE JULIE FRA 47,70 56,0 56,0 61,0 56,023051996 224

114 STEPANOVA EKATERINA RUS 47,85 50,0 50,0 53,0 53,05091997 215
133 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 47,80 51,0 52,0 53,0 52,012091996 206

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

69 FERNANDEZ OLGA M. ESP 47,05 78,0 81,0 85,0 85,021041997 281
90 MAHARRAMOVA MARZIYYA AZE 48,00 78,0 82,0 82,0 82,014041996 252

136 CSENGERI MONICA SUNE ROU 47,50 79,0 79,0 81,0 81,021031996 233
63 BALACE JULIE FRA 47,70 65,0 68,0 72,0 68,023051996 224

133 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 47,80 63,0 65,0 66,0 66,012091996 215
114 STEPANOVA EKATERINA RUS 47,85 60,0 65,0 68,0 65,05091997 206

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

69 FERNANDEZ OLGA M. ESP 47,05 64,0 85,0 149,021041997 281 231,7
136 CSENGERI MONICA SUNE ROU 47,50 68,0 81,0 149,021031996 252 229,7
90 MAHARRAMOVA MARZIYYA AZE 48,00 63,0 82,0 145,014041996 233 221,5
63 BALACE JULIE FRA 47,70 56,0 68,0 124,023051996 224 190,4

133 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 47,80 52,0 66,0 118,012091996 215 180,9
114 STEPANOVA EKATERINA RUS 47,85 53,0 65,0 118,05091997 206 180,7

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

32 FARINA NATALIA ITA 52,70 65,0 68,0 70,0 70,01081996 281
141 FELECAN ANCA DENISA ROU 51,90 65,0 68,0 70,0 68,05101996 252
44 ALIZADA GULCHIN AZE 52,65 67,0 67,0 70,0 67,011061997 233
86 PICCINNO ILARIA ITA 52,60 55,0 58,0 60,0 58,017011997 224
38 YEGHIAZARYAN HERMINE ARM 52,80 50,0 53,0 55,0 53,03071997 215
9 SZABO DOMINIKA HUN 51,40 53,0 53,0 53,023091997 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

141 FELECAN ANCA DENISA ROU 51,90 85,0 90,0 93,0 90,05101996 281
32 FARINA NATALIA ITA 52,70 85,0 89,0 89,0 85,01081996 252
44 ALIZADA GULCHIN AZE 52,65 83,0 83,0 91,0 83,011061997 233
86 PICCINNO ILARIA ITA 52,60 68,0 70,0 72,0 72,017011997 224
38 YEGHIAZARYAN HERMINE ARM 52,80 65,0 70,0 72,0 72,03071997 215
9 SZABO DOMINIKA HUN 51,40 65,0 70,0 72,0 70,023091997 206

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

141 FELECAN ANCA DENISA ROU 51,90 68,0 90,0 158,05101996 281 225,9
32 FARINA NATALIA ITA 52,70 70,0 85,0 155,01081996 252 218,9
44 ALIZADA GULCHIN AZE 52,65 67,0 83,0 150,011061997 233 212,0
86 PICCINNO ILARIA ITA 52,60 58,0 72,0 130,017011997 224 183,9
38 YEGHIAZARYAN HERMINE ARM 52,80 53,0 72,0 125,03071997 215 176,3
9 SZABO DOMINIKA HUN 51,40 0,0 70,0 0,023091997 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

134 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 55,95 72,0 76,0 80,0 80,05031997 281
105 WROBLEWSKA IZABELA POL 57,70 73,0 76,0 79,0 79,06031996 252
65 KOZLOVA ALEXANDRA RUS 57,45 73,0 77,0 79,0 77,024041997 233

155 VYSHNYTSKA KSENIIA AZE 58,00 70,0 73,0 73,0 73,016011997 224
92 SIVGIN SAFIYE TUR 57,40 65,0 70,0 72,0 70,04041996 215
55 KRITIKAKI ATHINA GRE 57,80 60,0 65,0 67,0 67,021031996 206
12 ROSSETTI VALENTINA ITA 55,95 61,0 65,0 65,0 65,010111996 197

123 KIRAKOSYAN TSOVINAR ARM 57,65 56,0 60,0 62,0 62,024091997 188
140 POY FAKCHA GBR 56,60 55,0 60,0 63,0 60,08011996 179
122 BOMBUL AVE EST 57,75 55,0 55,0 59,0 55,021121996 1610
124 ENBERG EMMA SWE 56,85 55,0 55,0 55,027101996 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

134 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 55,95 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,05031997 281
65 KOZLOVA ALEXANDRA RUS 57,45 91,0 94,0 94,0 94,024041997 252

105 WROBLEWSKA IZABELA POL 57,70 92,0 97,0 97,0 92,06031996 233
92 SIVGIN SAFIYE TUR 57,40 83,0 88,0 88,0 88,04041996 224

155 VYSHNYTSKA KSENIIA AZE 58,00 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,016011997 215
122 BOMBUL AVE EST 57,75 78,0 82,0 85,0 82,021121996 206
123 KIRAKOSYAN TSOVINAR ARM 57,65 73,0 76,0 79,0 79,024091997 197
55 KRITIKAKI ATHINA GRE 57,80 70,0 76,0 80,0 76,021031996 188

140 POY FAKCHA GBR 56,60 70,0 75,0 78,0 75,08011996 179
12 ROSSETTI VALENTINA ITA 55,95 73,0 73,0 78,0 73,010111996 1610

124 ENBERG EMMA SWE 56,85 70,0 73,0 76,0 73,027101996 1511

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

134 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 55,95 80,0 95,0 175,05031997 281 236,0
65 KOZLOVA ALEXANDRA RUS 57,45 77,0 94,0 171,024041997 252 226,2

105 WROBLEWSKA IZABELA POL 57,70 79,0 92,0 171,06031996 233 225,5
92 SIVGIN SAFIYE TUR 57,40 70,0 88,0 158,04041996 224 209,2

155 VYSHNYTSKA KSENIIA AZE 58,00 73,0 85,0 158,016011997 215 207,6
55 KRITIKAKI ATHINA GRE 57,80 67,0 76,0 143,021031996 206 188,4

123 KIRAKOSYAN TSOVINAR ARM 57,65 62,0 79,0 141,024091997 197 186,1
12 ROSSETTI VALENTINA ITA 55,95 65,0 73,0 138,010111996 188 186,1

122 BOMBUL AVE EST 57,75 55,0 82,0 137,021121996 179 180,6
140 POY FAKCHA GBR 56,60 60,0 75,0 135,08011996 1610 180,5
124 ENBERG EMMA SWE 56,85 0,0 73,0 0,027101996 00,0

Page 1



�����������	���
������������������������

��������������� �!��"�#
�#$%#&%'#
(

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

35 FITOVA ALINA RUS 58,95 80,0 85,0 87,0 87,012091996 281
98 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,20 73,0 76,0 77,0 77,014031996 252

100 ROK AGATA POL 60,10 72,0 74,0 76,0 76,026101996 233
102 AVETISYAN ROZALYA ARM 62,45 68,0 71,0 74,0 71,014051997 224
125 ABALASEI ANA MARIA ROU 61,10 70,0 70,0 75,0 70,026021996 215

3 KOKTAS BETUL TUR 61,90 66,0 70,0 70,0 66,013101997 206
49 TAMER MERVE TUR 62,35 63,0 67,0 68,0 63,025121996 197

153 SAMOSKAITE DIANA LTU 59,45 45,0 48,0 48,0 45,012041996 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

35 FITOVA ALINA RUS 58,95 105,0 110,0 118,0 110,012091996 281
100 ROK AGATA POL 60,10 91,0 93,0 93,0 93,026101996 252
125 ABALASEI ANA MARIA ROU 61,10 88,0 92,0 93,0 92,026021996 233
98 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,20 92,0 92,0 92,0 92,014031996 224

102 AVETISYAN ROZALYA ARM 62,45 88,0 93,0 93,0 88,014051997 215
49 TAMER MERVE TUR 62,35 76,0 81,0 83,0 83,025121996 206
3 KOKTAS BETUL TUR 61,90 75,0 80,0 82,0 80,013101997 197

153 SAMOSKAITE DIANA LTU 59,45 55,0 55,0 58,0 55,012041996 188

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

35 FITOVA ALINA RUS 58,95 87,0 110,0 197,012091996 281 255,9
100 ROK AGATA POL 60,10 76,0 93,0 169,026101996 252 216,7
98 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,20 77,0 92,0 169,014031996 233 211,8

125 ABALASEI ANA MARIA ROU 61,10 70,0 92,0 162,026021996 224 205,4
102 AVETISYAN ROZALYA ARM 62,45 71,0 88,0 159,014051997 215 198,8

3 KOKTAS BETUL TUR 61,90 66,0 80,0 146,013101997 206 183,6
49 TAMER MERVE TUR 62,35 63,0 83,0 146,025121996 197 182,7

153 SAMOSKAITE DIANA LTU 59,45 45,0 55,0 100,012041996 188 129,2

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

2 TRETIACOVA ECATERINA MDA 68,70 88,0 90,0 90,0 90,022121996 281
131 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,45 82,0 82,0 88,0 88,07031997 252
108 HAKOBYAN TATEV ARM 68,30 75,0 75,0 77,0 77,021031996 233
148 BYKOVA VIKTORIIA RUS 67,75 70,0 73,0 76,0 76,022041996 224
68 MIRZAKHANYAN AREVIK ARM 68,70 70,0 70,0 72,0 72,08061996 215
52 MOLNAR BOGLARKA HUN 68,80 71,0 71,0 71,0 71,026101997 206
25 SARITOPRAK EMINE TUR 66,20 63,0 68,0 70,0 68,018021997 197
29 KUBICA DOROTA POL 68,45 62,0 65,0 67,0 65,016041996 188
46 GRAVA NAOMI FRA 67,85 60,0 64,0 67,0 64,013021996 179
61 GEDIK SERPIL TUR 63,10 50,0 55,0 58,0 55,02111997 1610

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

2 TRETIACOVA ECATERINA MDA 68,70 106,0 111,0 115,0 115,022121996 281
131 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,45 105,0 110,0 111,0 111,07031997 252
52 MOLNAR BOGLARKA HUN 68,80 90,0 94,0 94,0 94,026101997 233

148 BYKOVA VIKTORIIA RUS 67,75 93,0 96,0 98,0 93,022041996 224
108 HAKOBYAN TATEV ARM 68,30 93,0 97,0 97,0 93,021031996 215
25 SARITOPRAK EMINE TUR 66,20 83,0 88,0 90,0 90,018021997 206
29 KUBICA DOROTA POL 68,45 83,0 88,0 90,0 90,016041996 197
68 MIRZAKHANYAN AREVIK ARM 68,70 90,0 95,0 96,0 90,08061996 188
46 GRAVA NAOMI FRA 67,85 78,0 82,0 84,0 78,013021996 179
61 GEDIK SERPIL TUR 63,10 65,0 70,0 70,0 70,02111997 1610

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

2 TRETIACOVA ECATERINA MDA 68,70 90,0 115,0 205,022121996 281 242,1
131 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,45 88,0 111,0 199,07031997 252 239,5
108 HAKOBYAN TATEV ARM 68,30 77,0 93,0 170,021031996 233 201,4
148 BYKOVA VIKTORIIA RUS 67,75 76,0 93,0 169,022041996 224 201,1
52 MOLNAR BOGLARKA HUN 68,80 71,0 94,0 165,026101997 215 194,7
68 MIRZAKHANYAN AREVIK ARM 68,70 72,0 90,0 162,08061996 206 191,3
25 SARITOPRAK EMINE TUR 66,20 68,0 90,0 158,018021997 197 190,6
29 KUBICA DOROTA POL 68,45 65,0 90,0 155,016041996 188 183,4
46 GRAVA NAOMI FRA 67,85 64,0 78,0 142,013021996 179 168,9
61 GEDIK SERPIL TUR 63,10 55,0 70,0 125,02111997 1610 155,2

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women +69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

112 TABEL TABEA GER 73,15 88,0 91,0 94,0 94,021101996 281
152 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 80,40 82,0 86,0 88,0 88,010071997 252

5 RITTMANN MARA GER 152,80 81,0 84,0 86,0 84,031031996 233
107 BROWN MERCY GBR 76,65 78,0 83,0 86,0 83,020061996 224
104 SIWIK TANYA FRA 85,65 76,0 80,0 82,0 80,07041996 215
62 WCISLAK ELIZA POL 78,50 78,0 78,0 82,0 78,016021997 206
87 YAVUZ GULSUM TUR 88,75 60,0 65,0 68,0 65,015101997 197
17 ROSAN KYSIA FRA 74,55 60,0 63,0 66,0 63,017061996 188

130 MOLNAR MARTINA HUN 105,30 87,0 87,0 87,08011996 0

CLEAN & JERK Women +69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

112 TABEL TABEA GER 73,15 107,0 109,0 111,0 111,021101996 281
130 MOLNAR MARTINA HUN 105,30 102,0 106,0 111,0 111,08011996 252
107 BROWN MERCY GBR 76,65 98,0 102,0 104,0 104,020061996 233
152 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 80,40 101,0 104,0 108,0 104,010071997 224

5 RITTMANN MARA GER 152,80 100,0 103,0 103,0 100,031031996 215
104 SIWIK TANYA FRA 85,65 94,0 98,0 98,0 94,07041996 206
87 YAVUZ GULSUM TUR 88,75 88,0 92,0 96,0 92,015101997 197
62 WCISLAK ELIZA POL 78,50 88,0 88,0 0,0 88,016021997 188
17 ROSAN KYSIA FRA 74,55 83,0 87,0 90,0 83,017061996 179

TOTAL Women +69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

112 TABEL TABEA GER 73,15 94,0 111,0 205,021101996 281 234,3
152 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 80,40 88,0 104,0 192,010071997 252 210,3
107 BROWN MERCY GBR 76,65 83,0 104,0 187,020061996 233 209,0

5 RITTMANN MARA GER 152,80 84,0 100,0 184,031031996 224 184,0
104 SIWIK TANYA FRA 85,65 80,0 94,0 174,07041996 215 186,0
62 WCISLAK ELIZA POL 78,50 78,0 88,0 166,016021997 206 183,6
87 YAVUZ GULSUM TUR 88,75 65,0 92,0 157,015101997 197 165,9
17 ROSAN KYSIA FRA 74,55 63,0 83,0 146,017061996 188 165,3

130 MOLNAR MARTINA HUN 105,30 0,0 111,0 0,08011996 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

36 SOTIROV GEORGI BUL 49,80 78,0 80,0 82,0 82,019111996 281
137 MAMMADLI MOHAMMAD AZE 49,65 79,0 81,0 83,0 81,031101997 252
67 ARCARA FABIO ITA 49,15 76,0 79,0 79,0 79,028011997 233
28 MIRZAYEV EMIN AZE 49,75 72,0 77,0 80,0 77,015111997 224
95 MOCAER ALLAN FRA 49,15 67,0 70,0 73,0 73,007031996 215

CLEAN & JERK Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

137 MAMMADLI MOHAMMAD AZE 49,65 95,0 100,0 102,0 100,031101997 281
36 SOTIROV GEORGI BUL 49,80 98,0 100,0 100,0 100,019111996 252
67 ARCARA FABIO ITA 49,15 95,0 98,0 102,0 98,028011997 233
95 MOCAER ALLAN FRA 49,15 90,0 94,0 98,0 98,007031996 224
28 MIRZAYEV EMIN AZE 49,75 92,0 98,0 98,0 92,015111997 215

TOTAL Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

36 SOTIROV GEORGI BUL 49,80 82,0 100,0 182,019111996 281 310,2
137 MAMMADLI MOHAMMAD AZE 49,65 81,0 100,0 181,031101997 252 309,3
67 ARCARA FABIO ITA 49,15 79,0 98,0 177,028011997 233 305,1
95 MOCAER ALLAN FRA 49,15 73,0 98,0 171,007031996 224 294,8
28 MIRZAYEV EMIN AZE 49,75 77,0 92,0 169,015111997 215 288,3

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

41 VIZITIU DANIEL FLORI ROU 55,80 100,0 105,0 108,0 105,030101996 281
70 MANEA ROBERT STEFAN ROU 55,70 92,0 96,0 100,0 100,09121997 252
47 HARDAL FERDI TUR 55,10 91,0 95,0 98,0 95,031121996 233

147 FRANCZYK ADRIAN POL 55,65 90,0 93,0 93,0 93,022031996 224
150 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 54,95 87,0 91,0 95,0 91,024061997 215
60 ISAKOV DMITRY RUS 55,75 87,0 91,0 94,0 91,011041996 206
85 SVAJUNAS ALEKSIEJUS LTU 55,55 90,0 93,0 93,0 90,027081997 197
11 ORFANOS IOANNIS - 56 GRE 55,90 75,0 79,0 81,0 81,017091997 188
73 SKIRKA VINCENTAS - 5 LTU 55,75 74,0 77,0 80,0 80,018071997 179
80 KRISTENSEN DANIEL - DEN 54,20 68,0 72,0 76,0 76,01997 1610
42 TALU KALLE - 56 EST 55,55 70,0 74,0 77,0 74,020031997 1511

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

70 MANEA ROBERT STEFAN ROU 55,70 118,0 122,0 125,0 125,09121997 281
41 VIZITIU DANIEL FLORI ROU 55,80 120,0 120,0 125,0 125,030101996 252

147 FRANCZYK ADRIAN POL 55,65 114,0 117,0 118,0 118,022031996 233
60 ISAKOV DMITRY RUS 55,75 113,0 116,0 116,0 116,011041996 224
85 SVAJUNAS ALEKSIEJUS LTU 55,55 115,0 120,0 120,0 115,027081997 215
47 HARDAL FERDI TUR 55,10 111,0 116,0 116,0 111,031121996 206

150 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 54,95 109,0 109,0 109,0 109,024061997 197
42 TALU KALLE - 56 EST 55,55 90,0 94,0 97,0 97,020031997 188
80 KRISTENSEN DANIEL - DEN 54,20 87,0 91,0 94,0 94,01997 179
11 ORFANOS IOANNIS - 56 GRE 55,90 92,0 95,0 95,0 92,017091997 1610
73 SKIRKA VINCENTAS - 5 LTU 55,75 93,0 93,0 93,0 0,018071997 0

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

41 VIZITIU DANIEL FLORI ROU 55,80 105,0 125,0 230,030101996 281 357,4
70 MANEA ROBERT STEFAN ROU 55,70 100,0 125,0 225,09121997 252 350,1

147 FRANCZYK ADRIAN POL 55,65 93,0 118,0 211,022031996 233 328,5
60 ISAKOV DMITRY RUS 55,75 91,0 116,0 207,011041996 224 321,8
47 HARDAL FERDI TUR 55,10 95,0 111,0 206,031121996 215 323,2
85 SVAJUNAS ALEKSIEJUS LTU 55,55 90,0 115,0 205,027081997 206 319,6

150 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 54,95 91,0 109,0 200,024061997 197 314,5
11 ORFANOS IOANNIS - 56 GRE 55,90 81,0 92,0 173,017091997 188 268,4
42 TALU KALLE - 56 EST 55,55 74,0 97,0 171,020031997 179 266,6
80 KRISTENSEN DANIEL - DEN 54,20 76,0 94,0 170,01997 1610 270,2
73 SKIRKA VINCENTAS - 5 LTU 55,75 80,0 0,0 0,018071997 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

82 IARKIN VIACHESLAV RUS 61,65 110,0 114,0 116,0 116,019111997 281
15 BAGHDASARYAN EDMON ARM 61,70 110,0 115,0 115,0 115,09011996 252

142 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 60,85 106,0 111,0 115,0 111,021121996 233
96 KHACHATRVAN HENRIK ARM 61,60 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,029121996 224

151 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 61,35 103,0 106,0 110,0 106,05121997 215
27 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 61,30 105,0 110,0 110,0 105,016101997 206
50 FEKETE ADAM HUN 61,75 98,0 102,0 105,0 105,029031996 197
1 NEJS RIHARDS LAT 61,65 101,0 101,0 107,0 101,07021996 188

77 EBUBERIK SIDDIK AKSO TUR 61,40 92,0 96,0 98,0 98,01121996 179
128 BRYLAK PAWEL POL 61,45 97,0 102,0 102,0 97,010201997 1610
59 JONNINEN VALTTERI FIN 61,80 83,0 87,0 90,0 90,026031996 1511

113 HAYOT MICHAEL ISR 60,10 85,0 85,0 87,0 85,015021996 1412
34 NOVAK JUS ROZNIK SLO 58,35 60,0 65,0 68,0 68,015111996 1313

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

82 IARKIN VIACHESLAV RUS 61,65 130,0 140,0 145,0 140,019111997 281
128 BRYLAK PAWEL POL 61,45 125,0 130,0 133,0 133,010201997 252
96 KHACHATRVAN HENRIK ARM 61,60 125,0 128,0 132,0 132,029121996 233
27 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 61,30 125,0 130,0 133,0 130,016101997 224
15 BAGHDASARYAN EDMON ARM 61,70 130,0 140,0 142,0 130,09011996 215
1 NEJS RIHARDS LAT 61,65 126,0 129,0 131,0 129,07021996 206

142 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 60,85 126,0 131,0 131,0 126,021121996 197
151 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 61,35 125,0 131,0 131,0 125,05121997 188
50 FEKETE ADAM HUN 61,75 125,0 128,0 128,0 125,029031996 179
77 EBUBERIK SIDDIK AKSO TUR 61,40 117,0 120,0 123,0 120,01121996 1610
59 JONNINEN VALTTERI FIN 61,80 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,026031996 1511

113 HAYOT MICHAEL ISR 60,10 95,0 100,0 105,0 100,015021996 1412
34 NOVAK JUS ROZNIK SLO 58,35 85,0 90,0 93,0 90,015111996 1313

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

82 IARKIN VIACHESLAV RUS 61,65 116,0 140,0 256,019111997 281 369,4
15 BAGHDASARYAN EDMON ARM 61,70 115,0 130,0 245,09011996 252 353,3
96 KHACHATRVAN HENRIK ARM 61,60 110,0 132,0 242,029121996 233 349,4

142 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 60,85 111,0 126,0 237,021121996 224 345,2
27 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 61,30 105,0 130,0 235,016101997 215 340,5

151 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 61,35 106,0 125,0 231,05121997 206 334,5
128 BRYLAK PAWEL POL 61,45 97,0 133,0 230,010201997 197 332,7

1 NEJS RIHARDS LAT 61,65 101,0 129,0 230,07021996 188 331,9
50 FEKETE ADAM HUN 61,75 105,0 125,0 230,029031996 179 331,5
77 EBUBERIK SIDDIK AKSO TUR 61,40 98,0 120,0 218,01121996 1610 315,5
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

59 JONNINEN VALTTERI FIN 61,80 90,0 105,0 195,026031996 1511 280,9
113 HAYOT MICHAEL ISR 60,10 85,0 100,0 185,015021996 1412 271,9
34 NOVAK JUS ROZNIK SLO 58,35 68,0 90,0 158,015111996 1313 237,3
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

88 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 68,60 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,017011997 281
149 YEGHIKYAN ZHORZH ARM 68,65 125,0 130,0 131,0 130,07031996 252
45 GEDIK SADRETTIN TUR 68,80 113,0 118,0 118,0 118,05051997 233
99 VAUTARD BRANDON FRA 68,20 112,0 117,0 120,0 117,09091996 224

103 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 68,35 115,0 120,0 120,0 115,03041996 215
116 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,80 105,0 110,0 113,0 113,024051997 206
115 NUCCIO RICCARDO ITA 66,60 95,0 100,0 103,0 103,010091996 197
71 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 68,40 98,0 98,0 101,0 101,021041996 188

121 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 64,25 80,0 85,0 88,0 85,09091996 179
119 SUISKIJ VIKTORAS LTU 67,85 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,022091997 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

88 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 68,60 150,0 157,0 160,0 160,017011997 281
149 YEGHIKYAN ZHORZH ARM 68,65 152,0 155,0 160,0 155,07031996 252
99 VAUTARD BRANDON FRA 68,20 143,0 148,0 151,0 151,09091996 233

103 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 68,35 146,0 151,0 154,0 146,03041996 224
45 GEDIK SADRETTIN TUR 68,80 138,0 144,0 144,0 138,05051997 215

116 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,80 125,0 133,0 136,0 136,024051997 206
115 NUCCIO RICCARDO ITA 66,60 125,0 130,0 133,0 130,010091996 197
71 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 68,40 117,0 125,0 130,0 125,021041996 188

121 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 64,25 100,0 105,0 107,0 107,09091996 179
119 SUISKIJ VIKTORAS LTU 67,85 103,0 106,0 109,0 106,022091997 1610

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

88 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 68,60 130,0 160,0 290,017011997 281 389,6
149 YEGHIKYAN ZHORZH ARM 68,65 130,0 155,0 285,07031996 252 382,7
99 VAUTARD BRANDON FRA 68,20 117,0 151,0 268,09091996 233 361,3

103 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 68,35 115,0 146,0 261,03041996 224 351,4
45 GEDIK SADRETTIN TUR 68,80 118,0 138,0 256,05051997 215 343,2

116 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,80 113,0 136,0 249,024051997 206 333,9
115 NUCCIO RICCARDO ITA 66,60 103,0 130,0 233,010091996 197 319,0
71 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 68,40 101,0 125,0 226,021041996 188 304,1

121 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 64,25 85,0 107,0 192,09091996 179 269,2
119 SUISKIJ VIKTORAS LTU 67,85 80,0 106,0 186,022091997 1610 251,6
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

10 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,45 130,0 131,0 136,0 136,06071996 281
14 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 76,25 130,0 135,0 135,0 135,08011996 252

154 RUBINAS VILIUS LTU 76,45 123,0 128,0 130,0 130,029011996 233
33 JASINSKI PAWEL POL 76,20 122,0 127,0 129,0 129,030031996 224

135 MKRTCHYAN MANUK ARM 76,00 115,0 120,0 123,0 123,03061996 215
18 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 115,0 122,0 122,0 122,01071996 206
21 TURAN EMRE TUR 75,75 113,0 118,0 118,0 113,01091997 197
72 NYKANEN JESSE - 77 FIN 73,75 106,0 110,0 112,0 112,06021996 188
64 KRIAUCIUNAS ADOMAS - LTU 76,70 106,0 111,0 115,0 111,021051996 179
26 SMITH ROBERT - 77 IRL 73,15 98,0 103,0 103,0 98,010061996 1610
57 CHERTKOV DANIEL ISR 76,20 120,0 123,0 123,02101997 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

14 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 76,25 160,0 165,0 170,0 165,08011996 281
10 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,45 157,0 158,0 163,0 163,06071996 252

135 MKRTCHYAN MANUK ARM 76,00 155,0 162,0 162,0 162,03061996 233
33 JASINSKI PAWEL POL 76,20 155,0 156,0 157,0 156,030031996 224

154 RUBINAS VILIUS LTU 76,45 154,0 155,0 157,0 155,029011996 215
18 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 155,0 164,0 164,0 155,01071996 206
21 TURAN EMRE TUR 75,75 140,0 147,0 147,0 147,01091997 197
64 KRIAUCIUNAS ADOMAS - LTU 76,70 132,0 136,0 141,0 141,021051996 188
72 NYKANEN JESSE - 77 FIN 73,75 122,0 128,0 128,0 128,06021996 179
26 SMITH ROBERT - 77 IRL 73,15 120,0 120,0 120,0 0,010061996 0
57 CHERTKOV DANIEL ISR 76,20 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,02101997 0

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

14 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 76,25 135,0 165,0 300,08011996 281 378,3
10 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,45 136,0 163,0 299,06071996 252 376,5

135 MKRTCHYAN MANUK ARM 76,00 123,0 162,0 285,03061996 233 360,0
33 JASINSKI PAWEL POL 76,20 129,0 156,0 285,030031996 224 359,5

154 RUBINAS VILIUS LTU 76,45 130,0 155,0 285,029011996 215 358,8
18 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 122,0 155,0 277,01071996 206 348,3
21 TURAN EMRE TUR 75,75 113,0 147,0 260,01091997 197 329,1
64 KRIAUCIUNAS ADOMAS - LTU 76,70 111,0 141,0 252,021051996 188 316,7
72 NYKANEN JESSE - 77 FIN 73,75 112,0 128,0 240,06021996 179 308,5
26 SMITH ROBERT - 77 IRL 73,15 98,0 0,0 0,010061996 00,0
57 CHERTKOV DANIEL ISR 76,20 0,0 0,0 0,02101997 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

126 KHUGAEV KHETAG RUS 83,10 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,021101997 281
75 ATNABAEV ILIA RUS 83,40 140,0 145,0 147,0 147,03081997 252
7 SULA SOPOT ALB 81,50 135,0 140,0 142,0 142,004091996 233

30 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,25 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,020081996 224
139 AVDALYAN HOVHANNES ARM 83,00 130,0 135,0 135,0 135,013021997 215
127 BENCE SIMON HUN 83,90 130,0 135,0 135,0 135,029081996 206
138 BODORIK MICHAL SVK 83,90 122,0 127,0 131,0 127,05061996 197
48 ZIELONKA KONRAD POL 83,90 125,0 125,0 128,0 125,011031996 188
79 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 80,45 107,0 113,0 115,0 115,011091996 179

145 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 83,50 106,0 111,0 113,0 113,030081996 1610
78 KIZILKAYA OGUZHAN TUR 83,95 112,0 117,0 117,0 112,024021996 1511
54 BARCAK PATRIK SVK 84,20 102,0 107,0 110,0 110,017051996 1412
81 PAROLEK MIROSLAV CZE 84,85 98,0 104,0 110,0 104,020031997 1313
40 SEPP  MAIKO EST 80,75 101,0 105,0 105,0 101,010061997 1214

110 GAVRIILIDIS  SYMEON GRE 83,20 95,0 95,0 95,0 95,025121996 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

30 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,25 175,0 178,0 178,0 178,020081996 281
126 KHUGAEV KHETAG RUS 83,10 170,0 176,0 185,0 176,021101997 252

7 SULA SOPOT ALB 81,50 166,0 166,0 171,0 171,004091996 233
75 ATNABAEV ILIA RUS 83,40 165,0 170,0 170,0 170,03081997 224

139 AVDALYAN HOVHANNES ARM 83,00 160,0 160,0 170,0 160,013021997 215
127 BENCE SIMON HUN 83,90 152,0 156,0 156,0 152,029081996 206
138 BODORIK MICHAL SVK 83,90 152,0 161,0 161,0 152,05061996 197
48 ZIELONKA KONRAD POL 83,90 150,0 155,0 155,0 150,011031996 188
78 KIZILKAYA OGUZHAN TUR 83,95 140,0 145,0 145,0 140,024021996 179
79 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 80,45 135,0 135,0 142,0 135,011091996 1610
81 PAROLEK MIROSLAV CZE 84,85 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,020031997 1511
54 BARCAK PATRIK SVK 84,20 130,0 134,0 141,0 134,017051996 1412
40 SEPP  MAIKO EST 80,75 123,0 128,0 130,0 130,010061997 1313

145 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 83,50 120,0 124,0 127,0 124,030081996 1214
110 GAVRIILIDIS  SYMEON GRE 83,20 120,0 120,0 120,0 0,025121996 0

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

126 KHUGAEV KHETAG RUS 83,10 150,0 176,0 326,021101997 281 392,7
30 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,25 140,0 178,0 318,020081996 252 380,4
75 ATNABAEV ILIA RUS 83,40 147,0 170,0 317,03081997 233 381,1
7 SULA SOPOT ALB 81,50 142,0 171,0 313,004091996 224 380,8

139 AVDALYAN HOVHANNES ARM 83,00 135,0 160,0 295,013021997 215 355,5
127 BENCE SIMON HUN 83,90 135,0 152,0 287,029081996 206 344,0
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

138 BODORIK MICHAL SVK 83,90 127,0 152,0 279,05061996 197 334,4
48 ZIELONKA KONRAD POL 83,90 125,0 150,0 275,011031996 188 329,6
78 KIZILKAYA OGUZHAN TUR 83,95 112,0 140,0 252,024021996 179 302,0
79 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 80,45 115,0 135,0 250,011091996 1610 306,2
54 BARCAK PATRIK SVK 84,20 110,0 134,0 244,017051996 1511 292,0
81 PAROLEK MIROSLAV CZE 84,85 104,0 135,0 239,020031997 1412 284,9

145 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 83,50 113,0 124,0 237,030081996 1313 284,8
40 SEPP  MAIKO EST 80,75 101,0 130,0 231,010061997 1214 282,4

110 GAVRIILIDIS  SYMEON GRE 83,20 95,0 0,0 0,025121996 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

58 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 93,90 150,0 153,0 157,0 157,019011996 281
83 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 92,30 142,0 147,0 151,0 151,015071996 252
43 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 92,20 135,0 140,0 145,0 140,014041996 233

129 DANILUK JAROSLAW POL 93,00 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,014031996 224
111 GUISKIS GEDAS LTU 86,15 127,0 135,0 135,0 127,029031996 215
109 CINLAR YASIN TUR 85,95 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,027081996 206
93 ZORAWSKI DAMIAN POL 88,60 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,026011997 197
97 MANHART VACLAV CZE 92,00 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,024051996 188
24 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 88,05 101,0 105,0 109,0 109,01997 179
84 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 87,65 103,0 107,0 108,0 108,010111996 1610
20 LINDQVIST ROBERT SWE 92,85 102,0 105,0 108,0 108,01996 1511

143 KEKHTER DENIS RUS 92,95 136,0 136,0 136,08041997 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

83 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 92,30 170,0 180,0 183,0 183,015071996 281
58 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 93,90 177,0 183,0 183,0 183,019011996 252
43 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 92,20 165,0 170,0 175,0 175,014041996 233

111 GUISKIS GEDAS LTU 86,15 155,0 155,0 161,0 155,029031996 224
109 CINLAR YASIN TUR 85,95 140,0 150,0 153,0 153,027081996 215
143 KEKHTER DENIS RUS 92,95 152,0 0,0 0,0 152,08041997 206
93 ZORAWSKI DAMIAN POL 88,60 150,0 151,0 154,0 150,026011997 197

129 DANILUK JAROSLAW POL 93,00 150,0 155,0 158,0 150,014031996 188
97 MANHART VACLAV CZE 92,00 147,0 155,0 155,0 147,024051996 179
84 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 87,65 131,0 131,0 131,0 131,010111996 1610
20 LINDQVIST ROBERT SWE 92,85 125,0 125,0 130,0 130,01996 1511
24 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 88,05 118,0 124,0 129,0 124,01997 1412

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

58 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 93,90 157,0 183,0 340,019011996 281 387,0
83 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 92,30 151,0 183,0 334,015071996 252 383,0
43 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 92,20 140,0 175,0 315,014041996 233 361,4

111 GUISKIS GEDAS LTU 86,15 127,0 155,0 282,029031996 224 333,7
129 DANILUK JAROSLAW POL 93,00 130,0 150,0 280,014031996 215 320,0
109 CINLAR YASIN TUR 85,95 120,0 153,0 273,027081996 206 323,4
93 ZORAWSKI DAMIAN POL 88,60 120,0 150,0 270,026011997 197 315,3
97 MANHART VACLAV CZE 92,00 120,0 147,0 267,024051996 188 306,6
84 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 87,65 108,0 131,0 239,010111996 179 280,5
20 LINDQVIST ROBERT SWE 92,85 108,0 130,0 238,01996 1610 272,2
24 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 88,05 109,0 124,0 233,01997 1511 272,9

143 KEKHTER DENIS RUS 92,95 0,0 152,0 0,08041997 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

22 MARTIROSAN SIMON ARM 106,60 150,0 160,0 167,0 167,017021997 281
146 ROMAN ANDREI MIRCEA ROU 99,45 140,0 145,0 148,0 145,029051996 252
76 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 130,75 140,0 140,0 144,0 144,009031997 233
6 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 110,95 137,0 142,0 145,0 142,021041997 224

118 TRUX TIMO GER 111,40 130,0 130,0 135,0 135,013081996 215
66 HARUTVUNVAN AREN ARM 117,70 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,04061996 206
37 AUGUSTYNIAK KRYSTIAN POL 115,15 130,0 134,0 134,0 130,026081996 197
94 COULLET ANTHONY FRA 118,20 120,0 125,0 125,0 125,010011997 188
4 BANI FEDERICO - 94+ ITA 142,75 115,0 122,0 122,0 122,021041997 179

CLEAN & JERK Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

22 MARTIROSAN SIMON ARM 106,60 187,0 200,0 205,0 200,017021997 281
76 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 130,75 176,0 181,0 185,0 181,009031997 252

146 ROMAN ANDREI MIRCEA ROU 99,45 170,0 176,0 181,0 176,029051996 233
6 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 110,95 170,0 175,0 175,0 175,021041997 224

37 AUGUSTYNIAK KRYSTIAN POL 115,15 165,0 171,0 177,0 171,026081996 215
66 HARUTVUNVAN AREN ARM 117,70 170,0 182,0 182,0 170,04061996 206

118 TRUX TIMO GER 111,40 155,0 160,0 165,0 165,013081996 197
94 COULLET ANTHONY FRA 118,20 160,0 166,0 166,0 160,010011997 188
4 BANI FEDERICO - 94+ ITA 142,75 140,0 147,0 152,0 152,021041997 179

TOTAL Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

22 MARTIROSAN SIMON ARM 106,60 167,0 200,0 367,017021997 281 398,3
76 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 130,75 144,0 181,0 325,009031997 252 334,2

146 ROMAN ANDREI MIRCEA ROU 99,45 145,0 176,0 321,029051996 233 357,1
6 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 110,95 142,0 175,0 317,021041997 224 339,6

66 HARUTVUNVAN AREN ARM 117,70 135,0 170,0 305,04061996 215 321,3
37 AUGUSTYNIAK KRYSTIAN POL 115,15 130,0 171,0 301,026081996 206 319,0

118 TRUX TIMO GER 111,40 135,0 165,0 300,013081996 197 321,0
94 COULLET ANTHONY FRA 118,20 125,0 160,0 285,010011997 188 299,9
4 BANI FEDERICO - 94+ ITA 142,75 122,0 152,0 274,021041997 179 277,7
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STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women +69 Kg Total
1 ARM 1 1 1 2 5
2 AZE 1 1 1 3
3 ESP 1 1 2
4 EST 1 1
5 FRA 1 1 2 4
6 GBR 1 1 2
7 GER 2 2
8 GRE 1 1
9 HUN 1 1 1 3
10 ITA 1 2 1 4
11 LTU 1 1
12 MDA 1 1
13 NOR 1 1
14 POL 1 1 1 2 5
15 ROU 1 1 1 1 4
16 RUS 1 1 2 1 1 6
17 SWE 1 1
18 TUR 1 2 2 1 6

Total 2 6 6 11 8 10 9 52
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 6 6 5 1 3 1 2

2 ITA 4 4 2 3 1 1 1

3 ROU 4 3 5 2 1 1

4 GER 2 3 1 1 1

5 MDA 1 3

6 ESP 2 2 2 1 1

7 POL 5 5 3 1 2 1 3

8 AZE 3 1 5 1 2

9 HUN 3 1 1 1 2

10 ARM 5 2 1 7 1 2 2

11 GBR 2 2 1 2 1

12 FRA 4 3 2 1 2 4

13 TUR 6 2 1 4 8 3

14 NOR 1 2 1

15 GRE 1 2 1

16 EST 1 1 1 1

17 LTU 1 3

18 SWE 1 1
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

60,0
60,0

72,0
71,0

132,0
131,0

PAGLIARO ALESSANDRA
RYZHOVA DARIA

PAGLIARO ALESSANDRA
RYZHOVA DARIA

PAGLIARO ALESSANDRA
RYZHOVA DARIA

16071997
23071996

16071997
23071996

16071997
23071996

ITA
RUS

ITA
RUS

ITA
RUS

Women 44 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

68,0
64,0
63,0
85,0
82,0
81,0

149,0
149,0
145,0

CSENGERI MONICA SUNETA
FERNANDEZ OLGA M.
MAHARRAMOVA MARZIYYA
FERNANDEZ OLGA M.
MAHARRAMOVA MARZIYYA
CSENGERI MONICA SUNETA
FERNANDEZ OLGA M.
CSENGERI MONICA SUNETA
MAHARRAMOVA MARZIYYA

21031996
21041997
14041996
21041997
14041996
21031996
21041997
21031996
14041996

ROU
ESP
AZE
ESP
AZE
ROU
ESP
ROU
AZE

Women 48 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

70,0
68,0
67,0
90,0
85,0
83,0

158,0
155,0
150,0

FARINA NATALIA
FELECAN ANCA DENISA
ALIZADA GULCHIN
FELECAN ANCA DENISA
FARINA NATALIA
ALIZADA GULCHIN
FELECAN ANCA DENISA
FARINA NATALIA
ALIZADA GULCHIN

1081996
5101996
11061997
5101996
1081996
11061997
5101996
1081996
11061997

ITA
ROU
AZE
ROU
ITA
AZE
ROU
ITA
AZE

Women 53 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

80,0
79,0
77,0
95,0
94,0
92,0

175,0
171,0
171,0

PETROVA ANASTASIIA
WROBLEWSKA IZABELA
KOZLOVA ALEXANDRA
PETROVA ANASTASIIA
KOZLOVA ALEXANDRA
WROBLEWSKA IZABELA
PETROVA ANASTASIIA
KOZLOVA ALEXANDRA
WROBLEWSKA IZABELA

5031997
6031996
24041997
5031997
24041997
6031996
5031997
24041997
6031996

RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
POL

Women 58 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

87,0
77,0
76,0

110,0
93,0
92,0

197,0
169,0
169,0

FITOVA ALINA
LOPEZ MARIA EMMA
ROK AGATA
FITOVA ALINA
ROK AGATA
ABALASEI ANA MARIA
FITOVA ALINA
ROK AGATA
LOPEZ MARIA EMMA

12091996
14031996
26101996
12091996
26101996
26021996
12091996
26101996
14031996

RUS
ESP
POL
RUS
POL
ROU
RUS
POL
ESP

Women 63 Kg
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

90,0
88,0
77,0

115,0
111,0
94,0

205,0
199,0
170,0

TRETIACOVA ECATERINA
HULPAN FLORINA SORINA
HAKOBYAN TATEV
TRETIACOVA ECATERINA
HULPAN FLORINA SORINA
MOLNAR BOGLARKA
TRETIACOVA ECATERINA
HULPAN FLORINA SORINA
HAKOBYAN TATEV

22121996
7031997
21031996
22121996
7031997
26101997
22121996
7031997
21031996

MDA
ROU
ARM
MDA
ROU
HUN
MDA
ROU
ARM

Women 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

94,0
88,0
84,0

111,0
111,0
104,0
205,0
192,0
187,0

TABEL TABEA
KACZMARCZYK KINGA
RITTMANN MARA
TABEL TABEA
MOLNAR MARTINA
BROWN MERCY
TABEL TABEA
KACZMARCZYK KINGA
BROWN MERCY

21101996
10071997
31031996
21101996
8011996
20061996
21101996
10071997
20061996

GER
POL
GER
GER
HUN
GBR
GER
POL
GBR

Women +69 Kg
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Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women +69 Kg

RUS1 443/6 75/1 61/1 157/2 84/1 66/1
TUR2 345/6 65/1 117/2 106/2 57/1
POL3 329/5 71/1 73/1 55/1 130/2
ARM4 309/5 63/1 56/1 64/1 126/2
ROU5 298/4 76/1 81/1 66/1 75/1
ITA6 281/4 84/1 144/2 53/1
FRA7 232/4 66/1 51/1 115/2
AZE8 204/3 71/1 69/1 64/1
ESP9 151/2 81/1 70/1
GER10 150/2 150/2
GBR11 118/2 50/1 68/1
HUN12 109/3 20/1 64/1 25/1
MDA13 84/1 84/1
NOR14 62/1 62/1
GRE15 58/1 58/1
LTU16 54/1 54/1
EST17 53/1 53/1
SWE18 15/1 15/1

Total 2 6 6 11 8 10 9
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STATISTICS
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg Total
1 ALB 1 1 2
2 ARM 2 1 2 1 2 8
3 AZE 2 1 1 4
4 BUL 1 1 2
5 CZE 2 1 3
6 DEN 1 1
7 ESP 1 1
8 EST 1 1 2
9 FIN 1 1 1 3
10 FRA 1 1 1 3
11 GER 1 1
12 GRE 1 1
13 HUN 1 1 2
14 IRL 1 1
15 ISR 1 1
16 ITA 1 1 1 1 1 5
17 LAT 1 1 2
18 LTU 2 2 2 1 7
19 NED 1 1
20 POL 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 8
21 ROU 2 1 1 1 5
22 RUS 1 1 2 2 1 7
23 SLO 1 1
24 SRB 1 1
25 SUI 1 1
26 SVK 2 2
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Nation
CATEGORY

Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg Total
27 SWE 1 1
28 TUR 2 2 1 1 1 1 8

Total 5 11 13 10 10 14 12 9 84
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PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 MARTIROSYAN Aren 17-02-1997 ARM 106,60 367 398,99

2 KHUGAEV Khetag 21-10-1997 RUS 83,10 326 394,04

3 ANDREEV Bozhidar 17-01-1997 BUL 68,60 290 391,58

4 SOLOVEV Nikita 19-01-1996 RUS 93,90 340 388,06

5 YEGHIKYAN Zhorzh 7-03-1996 ARM 68,65 285 384,65

6 DADASHBAYLI Dadash 15-07-1996 AZE 92,30 334 384,06

7 ATNABAEV Ilia 3-08-1997 RUS 83,40 317 382,46

8 SULA Sopot 04-09-1996 ALB 81,50 313 382,16

9 PIZZOLATO Antonino 20-08-1996 ITA 84,25 318 381,71

10 SANTANA Junior de Jesus 8-01-1996 ESP 76,25 300 379,90

11 STOIAN Doru Ilie 6-07-1996 ROU 76,45 299 378,06

12 IARKIN Viacheslav 19-11-1997 RUS 61,65 256 371,74

13 VAUTARD Brandon 9-09-1996 FRA 68,20 268 363,25

14 DOBREA Valentin 14-04-1996 ROU 92,20 315 362,39

15 MKRTCHYAN Manuk 3-06-1996 ARM 76,00 285 361,58

16 JASINSKI Pawel 30-03-1996 POL 76,20 285 361,04

18 RUBINAS Vilius 29-01-1996 LTU 76,45 285 360,36

19 VIZITIU Daniel Florin 30-01-1996 ROU 55,80 230 359,98

20 ROMAN Andrei Mircea 29-05-1996 ROU 99,45 321 357,91

21 AVDALYAN Hovhannes 13-02-1997 ARM 83,00 295 356,79

22 BAGHDASARVAN Edmon 9-01-1996 ARM 61,70 245 355,56

23 SZATKOWSKI Mateusz 3-04-1996 POL 68,35 261 353,26

24 MANEA Robert Stefan 9-12-1997 ROU 55,70 225 352,66

25 KHACHATRVAN Henrik 29-12-1996 ARM 61,60 242 351,62

26 AVETISYAN Norayr 1-07-1996 ARM 76,65 277 349,73

27 LUSHI Emiliano 21-12-1996 ALB 60,85 237 347,41

28 BENCE Simon 29-08-1996 HUN 83,90 287 345,22

29 GEDIK Sadrettin 5-05-1997 TUR 68,80 256 345,03

30 ZANNI Mirko 16-10-1997 ITA 61,30 235 342,65

31 KAJDOCI Tamas 21-04-1997 SRB 110,95 317 340,17

32 ERDOGDU Celil 5-12-1997 TUR 61,35 231 336,62

33 SHARIFOV Elshad 24-05-1997 AZE 68,80 249 335,59

34 BODORIK Michal 5-06-1996 SVK 83,90 279 335,59

35 GUISKIS GEDAS 29-03-1996 LTU 86,15 282 334,78

36 BRYLAK Pawel 10-02-1997 POL 61,45 230 334,77

37 AKHMEDIANOV Iurii 19-06-1905 RUS 130,75 325 334,44

38 NEJS Rihards 07-02-1996 LAT 61,65 230 333,99

39 FEKETE Adam 29-03-1996 HUN 61,75 230 333,60

40 FRANCZYK Adrian 22-03-1996 POL 55,65 211 330,95

41 ZIELONKA Konrad 11-03-1996 POL 83,90 275 330,78

42 TURAN Emre 1-09-1997 TUR 75,75 260 330,49

43 HARDAL Ferdi 31-12-1996 TUR 55,10 206 325,65

44 CINLAR Yasin 27-08-1996 TUR 85,95 273 324,47

45 ISAKOV Dmitry 11-04-1996 RUS 55,75 207 324,21

46 SVAJUNAS Aleksiejus 27-08-1997 LTU 55,55 205 321,99

47 HARUTVUNVAN Aren 4-06-1996 ARM 117,70 305 321,71

48 TRUX Timo 13-08-1996 GER 111,40 300 321,53

49 DANILUK Jaroslaw 14-03-1996 POL 93,00 280 320,91

50 NUCCIO Riccardo 10-09-1996 ITA 66,60 233 320,76

51 AUGUSTYNIAK Krystian 26-08-1996 POL 115,15 301 319,43

52 KRIAUCIUNAS Adomas 21-05-1996 LTU 76,70 252 318,05

EUROPEAN UNDER 17 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

01-09 September 2013, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - BOYS



53 EBUBERIK Siddk Akso 01-12-1996 TUR 61,40 218 317,49

54 AYDIN Emrah 24-06-1997 TUR 54,95 200 316,86

55 ZORAWSKI Damian 26-01-1997 POL 88,60 270 316,28

56 SOTIROV Georgi 19-11-1996 BUL 49,80 182 312,90

57 MAMMADLI Mahammad 31-10-1997 AZE 49,65 181 312,00

58 NYKANEN Jesse 6-02-1996 FIN 73,75 240 309,87

59 ARCARA Fabio 28-01-1997 ITA 49,15 177 307,80

60 MANHART Vaclav 24-05-1996 CZE 92,00 267 307,46

61 SALAJ Michal 11-09-1996 CZE 80,45 250 307,34

62 RIMKUS Tomas 21-04-1996 LTU 68,40 226 305,74

63 KIZILKAYA Oguzhan 24-02-1996 TUR 83,95 252 303,03

64 COULLET Anthony 10-01-1997 FRA 118,20 285 300,27

65 MOCAER Allan 7-03-1996 FRA 49,15 171 297,37

66 BARCAK Patrik 17-05-1996 SVK 84,20 244 292,97

67 MIRZAYEV Emin 15-11-1997 AZE 49,75 169 290,81

68 PAROLEK Miroslav 20-03-1997 CZE 84,85 239 285,86

69 TSCHAN Yannick 30-08-1996 SUI 83,50 237 285,77

70 SEPP Maiko 19-06-1905 EST 80,75 231 283,42

71 JONNINEN Valtteri 26-03-1996 FIN 61,80 195 282,67

72 KESKITALO Hannes 10-11-1996 FIN 87,65 239 281,39

73 BANI Federico 21-04-1997 ITA 142,75 274 277,82

74 ANDZANS Svens Janis 1997 LAT 88,05 233 273,74

75 HAYOT Michael 15-02-1996 ISR 60,10 185 273,66

76 LINDQVIST Robert 1996 SWE 92,85 238 272,96

77 KRISTENSEN Daniel 19-06-1905 DEN 54,20 170 272,31

78 BRUIJNEN Teun 09-09-1996 NED 64,25 192 270,82

79 ORFANOS Ioannis 17-09-1997 GRE 55,90 173 270,39

80 TALU Kalle 20-03-1997 EST 55,55 171 268,59

81 SUISKIJ Viktoras 22-09-1997 LTU 67,85 186 252,95

82 NOVAK Jus Roznik 15-11-1996 SLO 58,35 158 238,92

83 SKIRKA Vincentas 18-07-1997 LTU 55,75 0 0,00

84 SMITH Robert 10-06-1996 IRL 73,15 0 0,00

85 CHERTKOV Daniel 2-10-1997 ISR 76,20 0 0,00

86 GAVRIILIDIS  Symeon 25-12-1996 GRE 83,20 0 0,00

87 KEKHTER Denis 8-04-1997 RUS 92,95 0 0,00
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 7 7 5 2 3 2

2 BUL 2 5 1

3 ROU 5 4 6 5

4 ARM 8 3 5 4 1 6 5

5 AZE 4 2 4 1 2 3

6 ESP 1 2 1

7 ITA 5 1 1 3 2 1 1 3 3

8 POL 8 1 2 7 3 1 5 4 1

9 ALB 2 3 2 1

10 FRA 3 2 3 1 3

11 TUR 8 2 6 4 5 1 3 2 1

12 LTU 7 1 2 4 1 1 5 2 3

13 SRB 1 3

14 GER 1 1 2

15 HUN 2 3 1 2

16 LAT 2 1 2 1 1 1

17 SVK 2 3 1 2

18 CZE 3 2 2 2 1 1 1
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 GRE 2 2 1 1

20 FIN 3 1 3 2 3

21 EST 2 1 1 1 1 2

22 NED 1 3

23 DEN 1 1 2

24 SWE 1 1 2

25 SUI 1 1 1 1

26 IRL 1 1

27 ISR 1 3

28 SLO 1 3
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

82,0
81,0
79,0

100,0
100,0
98,0

182,0
181,0
177,0

SOTIROV GEORGI
MAMMADLI MOHAMMAD
ARCARA FABIO
MAMMADLI MOHAMMAD
SOTIROV GEORGI
ARCARA FABIO
SOTIROV GEORGI
MAMMADLI MOHAMMAD
ARCARA FABIO

19111996
31101997
28011997
31101997
19111996
28011997
19111996
31101997
28011997

BUL
AZE
ITA
AZE
BUL
ITA
BUL
AZE
ITA

Men 50 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

105,0
100,0
95,0

125,0
125,0
118,0
230,0
225,0
211,0

VIZITIU DANIEL FLORIN
MANEA ROBERT STEFAN
HARDAL FERDI
MANEA ROBERT STEFAN
VIZITIU DANIEL FLORIN
FRANCZYK ADRIAN
VIZITIU DANIEL FLORIN
MANEA ROBERT STEFAN
FRANCZYK ADRIAN

30101996
9121997
31121996
9121997
30101996
22031996
30101996
9121997
22031996

ROU
ROU
TUR
ROU
ROU
POL
ROU
ROU
POL

Men 56 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

116,0
115,0
111,0
140,0
133,0
132,0
256,0
245,0
242,0

IARKIN VIACHESLAV
BAGHDASARYAN EDMON
LUSHI EMANUEL
IARKIN VIACHESLAV
BRYLAK PAWEL
KHACHATRVAN HENRIK
IARKIN VIACHESLAV
BAGHDASARYAN EDMON
KHACHATRVAN HENRIK

19111997
9011996
21121996
19111997
10201997
29121996
19111997
9011996
29121996

RUS
ARM
ALB
RUS
POL
ARM
RUS
ARM
ARM

Men 62 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

130,0
130,0
118,0
160,0
155,0
151,0
290,0
285,0
268,0

ANDREEV BOZHIDAR
YEGHIKYAN ZHORZH
GEDIK SADRETTIN
ANDREEV BOZHIDAR
YEGHIKYAN ZHORZH
VAUTARD BRANDON
ANDREEV BOZHIDAR
YEGHIKYAN ZHORZH
VAUTARD BRANDON

17011997
7031996
5051997
17011997
7031996
9091996
17011997
7031996
9091996

BUL
ARM
TUR
BUL
ARM
FRA
BUL
ARM
FRA

Men 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

136,0
135,0
130,0
165,0
163,0
162,0
300,0
299,0
285,0

STOIAN DORU ILIE
SANTANA JUNIOR DE JESUS
RUBINAS VILIUS
SANTANA JUNIOR DE JESUS
STOIAN DORU ILIE
MKRTCHYAN MANUK
SANTANA JUNIOR DE JESUS
STOIAN DORU ILIE
MKRTCHYAN MANUK

6071996
8011996
29011996
8011996
6071996
3061996
8011996
6071996
3061996

ROU
ESP
LTU
ESP
ROU
ARM
ESP
ROU
ARM

Men 77 Kg
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

150,0
147,0
142,0
178,0
176,0
171,0
326,0
318,0
317,0

KHUGAEV KHETAG
ATNABAEV ILIA
SULA SOPOT
PIZZOLATO ANTONINO
KHUGAEV KHETAG
SULA SOPOT
KHUGAEV KHETAG
PIZZOLATO ANTONINO
ATNABAEV ILIA

21101997
3081997
04091996
20081996
21101997
04091996
21101997
20081996
3081997

RUS
RUS
ALB
ITA
RUS
ALB
RUS
ITA
RUS

Men 85 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

157,0
151,0
140,0
183,0
183,0
175,0
340,0
334,0
315,0

SOLOVEV NIKITA
DADASHBAYLI DADASH
DOBREA VALENTIN
DADASHBAYLI DADASH
SOLOVEV NIKITA
DOBREA VALENTIN
SOLOVEV NIKITA
DADASHBAYLI DADASH
DOBREA VALENTIN

19011996
15071996
14041996
15071996
19011996
14041996
19011996
15071996
14041996

RUS
AZE
ROU
AZE
RUS
ROU
RUS
AZE
ROU

Men 94 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

167,0
145,0
144,0
200,0
181,0
176,0
367,0
325,0
321,0

MARTIROSAN SIMON
ROMAN ANDREI MIRCEA
AKHMEDIANOV IURII
MARTIROSAN SIMON
AKHMEDIANOV IURII
ROMAN ANDREI MIRCEA
MARTIROSAN SIMON
AKHMEDIANOV IURII
ROMAN ANDREI MIRCEA

17021997
29051996
09031997
17021997
09031997
29051996
17021997
09031997
29051996

ARM
ROU
RUS
ARM
RUS
ROU
ARM
RUS
ROU

Men +94 Kg
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg

ARM1 549/8 139/2 75/1 127/2 63/1 145/2
POL2 491/8 68/1 60/1 65/1 66/1 54/1 118/2 60/1
RUS3 473/7 64/1 84/1 151/2 101/2 73/1
TUR4 463/8 123/2 108/2 65/1 57/1 49/1 61/1
ROU5 377/5 159/2 78/1 69/1 71/1
LTU6 362/7 77/2 102/2 118/2 65/1
ITA7 315/5 69/1 63/1 57/1 75/1 51/1
AZE8 280/4 142/2 60/1 78/1
FRA9 187/3 65/1 68/1 54/1
BUL10 165/2 81/1 84/1
FIN11 146/3 45/1 52/1 49/1
CZE12 144/3 91/2 53/1
ALB13 132/2 64/1 68/1
HUN14 113/2 53/1 60/1
LAT15 102/2 56/1 46/1
SVK16 100/2 100/2
EST17 87/2 50/1 37/1
ESP18 81/1 81/1
SRB19 66/1 66/1
GRE20 63/2 52/1 11/1
GER21 59/1 59/1
NED22 51/1 51/1
DEN23 49/1 49/1
SWE24 46/1 46/1
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TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg

ISR25 42/2 42/1 0/1
SUI26 41/1 41/1
SLO27 39/1 39/1
IRL28 16/1 16/1

Total 5 11 13 10 11 15 12 9
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European Under 15 & Under 17 Weightlifting Championships 

Klaipeda – Lithuania, 01-08.09.2013 

 

 

TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 

  

 

Jury 1        Jury 2                    

CANNON, S            GBR        MATTINGSDAL, P      NOR 

DIMOFTE, C              ROU        NAZAROV, V              AZE  

PETROV, A                RUS        TURUNEN, R               FIN    

                      

Referees, group 1          Referees, group 2  

ALAVERDYAN, P         ARM       SANDIKCI, C             TUR 

PATACCHIOLA, C        ITA        MAMMADLI, O        AZE            

ATUS, M               TUR    WHITEWAY, R          IRL 

FISCHER, I               AUT          SZUCS, I                     HUN  

 

Referees, group 3        

JOERGENSEN, M        DEN  

KANBAGLI, K               TUR  

SARFATI, L               ISR 

LITWIN, P                     POL 

 

Techn Controllers, group 1       Techn Controllers, group 2 

BEIKIRCH, N                 GER        HENTSCHEL, A        GER 

GERGUERRO, J            FRA       TSCHAN, M           SUI 

  

Chief Marshal, group 1        Chief Marshal, group 2  

BAKER, C               GBR        OSTROWSKI, Z    POL  

Assistant marshal:                                   Assistant marshal: 

TARANENKO, L           BLR   MKRUTUMEN, E     LTU 

  

Time keeper, group 1         Time keeper, group 2  

SWIECICKI, J                POL   LEBIEDOWICZ, H    POL 

 

Referee/speaker     

MOKRANOWSKI, B     POL 

  

Doctors on duty, group 1         Doctors on duty, group 2  

CIOTTA, C                ITA          -------  

 

GENERAL SECRETARY: Dr Hasan AKKUS   TUR 

Assistand General Secretary: Mrs Ayse ARSLAN    TUR 

  

July 15
th

 2013 

Benny Johansson      

Chairman EWF Technical & Scientific Committee               

       



FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
   www.pesifvg.it

comregpesi@pesifvg.it
www.facebook.com/pesifvg

angelo dalla silvestra <adiesse@pesifvg.it>

COMITATO REGIONALE
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